

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30261/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2010 in OJC No.4532/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA SMALL INDUS.CORP.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 22/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.K. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suvinay Oash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Ms. Soumi Kundu, Adv.
Ms. Sima Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (S. K. Rakheja)

| Court Master |